(502		CC 3/CTI1801	118 FI	MAD / LEK	
INS, CASE OWNER	1 1 5		MENT	/ /	914/18
Surveyor:	talvi,	DOI:	10 rk	Date / Tinfe:	1(1) (8)
and the same				Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCU	SJZ	60416	umorow	SWML KD131	nw.
Insured Vehicle No	- b		Claim No.		SNA45171704
Name of Insured	TAM PIN	DIN LITTEN PINAPIN	Policy No.	Mul	2
Insured Tel No.		HP: 96 424367	Make / Model	1,550	ev of lone 2 ton
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 17 6 4	Place of Accide		
Is driver the owner	(B) (NO)	Nature of Accident		TW	
If NO. Driver Nat Driver Tel		(VAL YES (NO)	Of GIA REPOR Insured Liability	T: (ES)/ NO : TP GIA	REPORT: (ES)/NO 17 Yes/No
	570	<u>→</u>			
		RS	INSRS:		INSRS:
WSP: U	Dr ws	P: (2)	WSP: Tel:	# #	WSP: Tel
Tel:	US Tel	nility:	Liability:	B-9	Liability
RMKS:	RM	10/ -1/	RMKS		RMKS:
Date/Time					
1114	SHO HAY TO - Y	C 5 3 F (ATT-	of .	STAGE Non-Reporting lit (1st):	DATE / PIC
MAILE		10.		Non-Reporting lir (2nd):	
1414				Non-Reporting in (Final)	
7111				Noofication by Of non-pick Call Ot	THIN BY Email
				After call ftr to OE:	A 18 18
9/1/18 @ 11:00	OI called bo	ick and she confir	ned the	Documentation Check Li	
11 -1 -0 0 11-0	accident detail	11. She mention 1	se tore	Numfication by (if non-pict	caps
	stop line, th	ere is no vehicles	nfront.	After call for to OT Authorisation To Act:	
	She stop at	the stop line check	ho che	Release Voucher:	
	maying of	the stop line check hicle from Right, a was twee . The land y overtake from la	ers quite	Final Repair Bill:	2 _
	wide TP ma	4 overtake from la	ff and	Car Rental Invoice:	
	stationary the	dre.		A 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	0 "			LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
	-			PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruc	tion:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Fr	01711
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	
Many Carlot Visite State	MACINE MEDITOR	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: \$\$	days) Reduction:	15.	Em	ul Cult
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 9110 18	Confirm with to illiam		Email Cal	
Final Liability:	€ 100 (Agre	ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 2	7	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lie	id
Repair Cost:	55 588 50				20
Loss of Rental (LOR):	85 245.63	2.5 days)	6	AMMY SE	AJL,
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 125.00 (S 50	x 2.5 days) x days)		1711011	401
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU on		LOR + LO Tick only	one)	11.6	
GIA/LTA Search	55 7.49	The state of the s			
Medical	55			1) Claim status; Norma	a/Reject/Private Settle
Disbussement	55	(e.g. Tow) Independe	ent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	
Legal Crist	ss 966.62	Global Sum 85: 950-00		The source of the	
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time	Confirm with:		timail Cat	
Payer 1:	55 950.00	Name ! COM FORTD	ELGRO ENGI	MEERING PIE	LT D
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

THERMAN Kalun		ASSI	GNMENT		2	9	
From:	Date	\$		957P		7 2s	1
Estimated Cost:			Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bu	is / Van / Lor	ly i le j'i i inie i	noveri	
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / E	VA / INV / MV		Truck / Trailer or	1. 1-1	C. 4	19	9/
To Inspect Vehicle No.	1	,	Make: Py	7/-	A/C Insuff		7
at Workshop m/s							
of				9592	T/Radio: Insets	a (Sta / Ni /	NA.
Insured			Eng/No:			01102	
Policy No.					TYIVMBA.	811 172	
Claims No			Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / F		1 22 - 37		
Sum Insured:	Excess		Steering: Inorder / Jamme				
(Client's Record)			Brake: Inorder Jamme		Burnt or		
Make of Veh:			Modi: Nil / S/Rim / S7	TD Agaim or	11.41	,	
	_		Tyre Size: F:	2	15/60A6		
(Policy Condition)	4		R:				
Remark: The veh had commenced repair at the time of insp		N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY TOYO / YOKO or	/ FS / LIZA /	MIC I GHTSUIP	R/SUMI/	
Bal, or Market Value:		2.5	Front 2		Rear	2	
IDAC Accident Rport: 0	Consistent? : Yes or I	Vo	R/Bal.	mm	R/Bal.	*	mm 4
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or I	No	L/Bal. +	mm	L/Bal.	+	LULLI .
Est Repairs: 2 days	5 Res.: Yes or	No	D.O.A. 17/6/1			16/2	
Lum Sum: PIP %	3 Val.: Yes or	No	Survey held at	CD	AE (Loyan	5ノ	-
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	S Ve	hicle: IN / OUT		K	v ols		
Date: Person Cor	stacted:		The U/C / Chassis f	rame / Bod	y Structure affec	ted due to o	ollision.
Date / Time Action / Instruct	on				- /	Tr	
		7		1		TZ	
	550.00 CR	ed: 8	1.50 /24.050)	9		
	-						
CintelTime, File Pass to?	Preli. Report		Days Of Repair:				
	Inal Report		Resurvey No. of Trip);	Survey Fee:		
Date/Time, File Rature to?					Transportation		
		Add Fe	ee: Site Insp (\$)S+R5	31	
3		1910/4/20 (4)10					
5		10/03430 (0)/0	: Interview 1\$: Tech, trivs 1\$	-) Photos		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			nationale Des Experts En Autor		
CHI	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI18011218/K1ub3		
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date : 20-06-2018 Code : CTI		
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SJZ 6041L	Veh. Inspected	SHD 3957P	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	20/06/2018	
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	*	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descr	iption of Damages		
5.		Gen	neral Information		
	Accident Date	17/06/2018	Inspection Date	19/06/2018	
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	EERING PTE LTD		
	920,	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a.			Remarks		



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 (BLAVE 1, 402-25 PAVA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Date:

20.06.2018

Our ref:

CC3/CT118011218/K1ub3

The Motor Claims Department

M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SHD3957D

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 19.06.2018 at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	1,580.72
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	550.00
"Check" Items Amount	: SS	(*)
Market Value	: \$\$	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: SS	
Nett Value	: SS	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear O/S Portion



Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

2 days

Yours faithfully.

KALVIN ANG

Licensed Appraiser

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 18.06.2018 13:28

Page : 1

eam: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Order:	JC NO305176748
TOMER	REGN NO.	MILEAGE
MS COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE 1	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL E
RESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL SONATA 18	.08.2018 09:40
(R) 65508755 (O)	YR OF MANU 29. 06. 2011	TARGET DATE
COUNT CARD NO.	CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMBA811975	COMPLETION DATE TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 17.06.2018

WATURE: 3P 17.06.2018

3/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY			
SERVICE ADVISOR			CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
owledgement Slip		Exit Pass	
s: s: SHD3957D	CHIANG	Vehicle No.: SHD3957D	
of Service Advisor returned to Service Reception upon	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor To be kept by Security Guard	Date

FY

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305176748 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 19/06/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM LKK To Fax: KALVIN Attn : 17/06/2018 Vehicle Reg No. : SHD3957D The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SJZ6041L CHINA The repair job shall bill to: The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount (a) \$550.00 Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$550.00 (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: working days. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 4. working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. 5. finalized amount Signature : Signature: Calus : CHIANG Name Name Tel 62148314 Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Attached Remarks Item Amount (Signature) Yes or No 1. Rental Rate P/Day YES N. Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees 7.49 LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun Remarks:

42

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 20.06.2018 Time: 15:46:01

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPAINY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO

: 305176748 : SHD3957D

MILEAGE

: 0000000000

MAKE MODEL : HYUNDAI : SONATA

DATE OF REGN

29.06.2011

DATE/TIME IN

: 18.06.2018 09:40

ACCIDENT DATE : 17.06.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL: 0.00

JOB NATURE

J 0000

REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT

50.00

0001 20-05

REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT

200.00

0002 L

PANEL BEATING

100.00

0003 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

200.00

SUB-TOTAL: 550.00

TOTAL : 550.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 3957D

DATE 18/6/2018 14:38

(unny

ty	: HYUNDAI SONATA Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
	Rear Bumper X Mys			S	578.40
	Rear Bumper Clip × 45			S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Protector (RH)			S	38.00
	SUB TOTAL			s	638.40
	LESS 20%			\$	127.68
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	510.72
	150				
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			S	50.00
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo			5	50.00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		S 100.00	S	200.00
				5	300.00
	Labour Charge				160
	Panel Beating			S	350.00
	Spray Painting Charge			5	50.00
	Wiring Charge			S	120.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			3	12/20
	TOTAL LABOUR			5	770.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	1,580.72
	1 1				
	Kaha (CKK) 19/6/8 1040hs 28/71 Us Ath Rais				
	19/6/8 10 Fobs	THE PLE	to Consultants hence no pairer of the following:		
	71 -1	· # 70 filts	With the later of the second of the later of	,	
	2 1171	• Parts I	And the second second second second	away.	- 1
	1/1		The State of the Control of the Cont	Dice.	bosis
	<i>b</i>				
	1 M. Revis	48 BUDys	STORY OF THE POST OF THE PARTY	Gor	roany
	AIR	Acknowle	perty-Reporter		
		Signature			
				-	
		3			
			2		

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 3957D

DATE 18/6/2018 14:38

(unny

MAKE :

Chiang MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

Rear Bumper Clip X Rear Bumper Protector (RH) X Y DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Bumper Rubber Mat X Rear Bumper Rubber Mat X Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) S 100.00 S 300 Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LOK Auto Consultants thereof notify the Repair of the following: To despay among of point (during instance) To despay among of point (during instance) To despay among of point (during instance) The following: To despay among of point (during instance) The following: The following in the following in the following: The following in the fo	Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
Rear Bumper Protector (RH) SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LEKK Auto Consultants there a notify the Repair of the Isologomy To Table Labour Charge State of the Isologomy To Table To Table State of the Isologomy To Table State of		Rear Bumper X My			S	578.40
SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LESS 20% S 50 S 50 S 300 S 300 Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge S 50 S 120 S 770 S 1,580		Rear Bumper Clip 🗶			S	22.00
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LOG Auto Cornel facility in the following: To despite a communities Log Auto CURY May 1916 M 10 40 M LOK Auto Cornel facility in the new monthly in the sense parently To despite a communities Log Auto CURY May 1916 M 10 40 M Log Auto Cornel facility in the new monthly To despite a facility and the following: The facility across the stray parently Person force are subsert of communities Third early survey at the area passarder. Person force are subsert of a facility and a facility and a facility across the stray passarder. Person force are subsert of communities Third early survey at the area passarder. Person force are subsert of a facility across the stray passarder. Person force are subsert of a facility across the stray passarder. Person force are subsert of a facility across the stray passarder. Person force are subsert of a facility across the stray passarder. Person force are subsert of a facility across the stray passarder. Person force are subsert of a facility across the stray passarder. Person force are subsert of the following the subsert of t		Rear Bumper Protector (RH)			S	38.00
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) S 100.00 S 300 Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LIKA AUG Consultants there is notify the Repair of the following: To reserve pelinealthe steat poeting: To reserve pelinealthe steat pelinealthe steat poeting: To reserve pelinealthe steat poeting: To reserve pelinealthe steat pelinealthe steat poeting: To reserve pelinealthe steat pelinealthe ste		SUB TOTAL			s	638.40
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) S 100.00 S 200 S 300 Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LIKA Auto Consultants thereas notify the Repairer of the following: To reserve beforeasthe access positions: 19/6/8 10 folks LIKA Auto Consultants thereas notify the Repairer of the following: To reserve beforeasthe access positions: 19/6/8 10 folks LIKA Auto Consultants thereas notify the Repairer of the following: To desays changes ourse student to confirmation Total states of the following: To desays changes ourse student to confirmation Third party survey so a "Winson President" basis Third party survey so a "Winson President" basis Third party survey so a "Winson President" basis		LESS 20%			S	127.68
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LKK Auto Consultarits Nences notify the Repaire of the following: To despisy charge are subsect to confirmation To despisy primary To despisy		DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	510.72
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LKK Auto Consultantis Nences notify the Repaired of the following: To desprey performal extra parting To desprey performance are subject to confirmation Third party purvey 4 to na "Wested Philipides" casin		Description of the second of t				
Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LICK Auto Consultants there a notify the Repain of the following: To resource actions the action prejuded to being the action of the following: To resource actions the action of the following: The resource action of the following		per la company de la company d			27.0	50.00
Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LIK Aulo Consultants there notify the Repairer of the following: To despity the repairer of the following: The destity the following: The destity the repairer of the following: The destity the repairer of the following: The destity the repairer of the				L27 0.001 0.245 2.0125	1/2	50.00
Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LKK Auto Consultants thence notify the Repaire of the following: To reservely believed the following: To despite of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following: Third party survey of the street of the following:		Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		S 100.00	S	200.00
Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL S 1,580 LKK Auto Computating themes notify the Repair of the following: To reservey belonged partial of the following: To deplay compared partial of the sollowing: To deplay compared partial of the following: To deplay compared partial of the following: To deplay compared partial of the following: Third party norther are a "Wemput Philipidical" basis Third party norther are a "Wemput Philipidical" basis					s	300.00
Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LICK Auto Corpulating there a notify the Repair of the following: To reserve belonged out at one of memory To deplay a proper are subject to confirmation Parts price are subject to confirmation Tirid party nurvey on a "Wemout Polyidical" basis Third party nurvey on a "Wemout Polyidical" basis		Labour Charge				Abb
Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL S 1,580 LKK Auto Consultacing there a notify the Repainer of the following: To resurvey beforeastly across painting To deplay the result of confirmation Third party sorvey as a "Wirmout Prejudice" basis Third party sorvey as a "Wirmout Prejudice" basis		Panel Beating			S	350.00
Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LKK Auto Consultarity thence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey belonguith stray marting To deplay of marting the property of the sensor of the following: To deplay of marting resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey of on a "Nemous Plejudica" basis Third party survey of on a "Nemous Plejudica" basis					S	250.00
TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LICK Auto Consultarity thence notify the Repair of the following: To deputy the Repair of the following: To deputy the resident doing reservery teriorisation are subject to confirm about the residence of the subject to confirm about the subject to confirm about the residence of the subject to confirm about the subject to confirm		N Zada za da			S	50.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL LICK Auto Consultants tience notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey beforeather stress printing: To deploy compact or an extend to confirmation Perts price are subject to confirmation Third party survey do n a "Winout Prejudice" basis					95	12000
LKK Auto Consultants tience notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey potentiabler above printing: To deplay compact or an interest confirmation Perts price are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Winsout Prejudice" basis		TOTAL LABOUR			s	770.00
Ke ha (CKK) I 19/6/8 1040h LKK Auto Consultants thence notify the Repairer of the following: To reservey beforeable storas painting: To despay compass participation: Parts price are subject to confirmation. Third early survey is on a "Winout Prejudice" basis		ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	1,580.72
19/6/8 10 For Parts prices are subject to confirmation Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis		Kaha (CKH)	the Repair	A of the rorowing:		
Supplementary there(s) must be resurveyed and subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:		2 Mys 10 toto	Parts price Third party No Regal r	are subject to commission survey is on a "Avmout Prejudi confications") as arowed	oe" pasis	1
Acknowledged by Repairer		4)	Acanowledo	ed by Repairer		
1 11 No. 1 Signature:		* 12 V V		- J - N 1 1 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2		1
		111 1.1.	200000000		II.	

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Thank you,
Pin Pin
96824367
On Wednesday, September 19, 2018, 11:11:33 AM GMT+8, Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < thinthin@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Auto Consultants Ple Ud

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref. CC3/CTI18011218/K1ub3

19 SEPTEMBER 2018

TAN PIN PIN (CHEN PINGPING)

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJZ 6041L AND SHD 3957D ON 17/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 07 days i.e. by 26/09/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

THIN THIN HLAING

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2360

Fax: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

c.c. China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Ref :

T 0618 / SHD3957D /WT(st)

Your Ref:

Dear Sir

3 ANSON ROAD

AND OTHER

SINGAPORE 079909

27-Jun-18

CHINA INSURANCE CO LTD

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

Attn : Motor Claims Department

arising from the damage to the vehicle.

CDGE Taxi Claims Dept 59 Loyang Drive 4th Flr

Singapore 508969

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHD3957D YOUR INSURED SJZ6041L

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor

vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to

assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SJZ6041L we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

SHD3957D which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Mariline +65 6383 6280 Facsimilie +65 6280 9755

www.cdge.com.stl

Conspany Report to Associate Company

Workshops

Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Sin Ming Sk3 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717

Pandan 45 Pandan Row

Singapore 609286 Ubi 320 Util Road 3

Singapore 498649 24 Sénoko Loon Singapore 758156

Sungel Kadut

7 Sunger Kadut Way Singapore 728791

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 588.50 Cost of Repair 294.75 shun Industrial Park 1 \$ 98.25 per day Singapore 768732 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 3 2 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 7.49 3 LTA Search Fees 4 GIA / Police Report Fees 5 \$ Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees 6 890.74 Sub Total: HIRER'S CLAIM 240.00 \$ 3 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days 1,130.74 Total Claims: \$ We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: pcs. Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs: a) SJZ6041L LTA search slip/s of : b) SHD3957D GIA / Police report/s of : c) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator d) () Traffic Compound () Towing/Medical bill/receipts () Certificate of Insurance (x) Rental Rate letter (X) Photograph/s of Accident Scen (x) Downtime/Mileage record Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully William Lan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.







Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 19 September 2018 11:11 AM

To:

'NIPONE2002@YAHOO.COM'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJZ 6041L AND SHD 3957D ON 17/06/2018



Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/CTI18011218/K1ub3

19 SEPTEMBER 2018

TAN PIN PIN (CHEN PINGPING)

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJZ 6041L AND SHD 3957D ON 17/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 07 days i.e. by 26/09/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

THIN THIN HLAING Case Handler DID: 6841 2360 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd C.C. (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF) 丁

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHD3957D , SEZ6041L

ON 17-Jun-18 13:25

ALONG

LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH (SLIP RD) TWDS PIE.

I / We

LEE CHENG POH

(Hirer) NRIC No .:

S1150460D

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHD3957D

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

18-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

LEE CHENG POH

Hirer NRIC

S1150460D

Signature :

Waren

Address

157 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH #02-1221

310157

Contact No.

97386900

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Policy No : DMPC5N3065171704

Claim No : SNM18D03021C02

Claimant : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Amount : S\$ 950.00

Singapore Dollars Nine Hundred and Fifty Only

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full 4 final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages sustained by me/us through an accident involving

Claimant Vehicle No. : SHD 3957D Insured Vehicle No. : SJZ 6041L

Date of Loss

: 17/06/2018

Place of Accident : LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH TOWARDS PIE

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment made to me/us of the aforementioned sum by CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD., I/We agree absolutely to discharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. and/or

Insured Name

: TAN PIN PIN (CHEN PINGPING)

Driver Name

: TAN PIN PIN (CHEN PINGPING)

from all claims, present or future in respect of all loss, injury or damage sustained by me/us arising out of the said accident.

I acknowledge that this payment is made without admission of liability on the part of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Global Sum

\$\$ 950.00

Total

\$\$ 950.00

Claimant Name: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION FTE LTD NRIC No :

Signature

Date

9.10.18

CLASS BE STIVE AT COMPOSTURIOSO EN ALERAD PIE DE SELOYANG DRIVE

SINGAPORE SIRSES

The contents of this decorrent apply to vehicle damages only All personal injunes and damages areing therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document.

Please forward your cheque made payable to, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORIDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Marideli Rood Singapore 171/701 Maridre + 65 6363 6290 Facunite + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 500968
383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 505717
45 Punden Read Singapore 600098
380 Uhi Road Singapore 400649

8010012

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE CO(S) PTE L SPRINGLEAF TOWER

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SINGAPORE SG 079909

CONTACT NO: 62222366

Description: 3F 17.06.2018

VICER NO SH039571)

TNV. NO/DATK 91380233 26.06.2018

MAKK

HYUNDAI

JOB NO. 305176748

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

MODEL. SONATA DIXIMETER READING

DATE OF REG 29,06,2011

DATK/TIMK IN 18.05.2018 09:40

CHASSIS CODE

KMHKT41VMRA811975

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price Allisc

Net

Page:

PART REQUISITION

SUR-TOTAL

0.00

JOH NATURE

0001 7 REAR HUMPER ADVISORTSEMENT 50.00 50.00

0002 20 - 05REAR FENDER ADVISETISIONENT 200,00 200,00

0003 7. PANEL BEATING 100,00 100,00

0004 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 200,00 200,00

SHE-TOTAL

550,00

'omfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

member of COMFORTDELCHO

lead Office:

05 Braddell Road ingapore 579701

indly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

:USTOMER'S COPY



A member of ComfortDelgro

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddel Ruad Bingapore 57970 | Maintine + 65 6383 6290 | Facetrite + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 506969 363 Sm Ming Drive Singapore 576317 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609288 320 Ubr Road 3 Singapore 469649

24 Seriolo Loop Singapore 758158 7 Bungo Kedul Vory Bengapore 726191 901 Yahun Industry Park A Singapore 26

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page:

8010012

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE CO(S) PTE 1. SPRINGLEAF TOWER

ANSON ROAD #16-00 SINGAPORE EG 079909

CONTACT NO: 62222366

VERCUE NO SH039570

TNV. NO/DATK 91380233 26.06.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT 305176748

MODEL. SONATA ODOMKTER READING

DATK OF REG 29.06.2011

DATK/TIME IN 18.05.2018 09:40

CRASSIS CODE KMHRT41VMBA811975

Itams total

550.00

AAA (181) AAA

7,000 %

38.50

Invoice amount

588.50

: KATHERINETAN 26.06, 2018 15:22:33 Issued by

type : CLSO/57/57 Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

lead Office: 05 Braddell Road ingapore 579701

member of COMFORIDELGRO

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ N 8010012 91380233 588.50

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT18060495

Date: 26 June 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

17/06/2018 @ 13:25 hrs

ALONG

LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH (SLIP RD) TWDS PIE.

INVOLVING

SJZ6041L

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD3957D (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LEE CHENG POH IC NO S1150460D a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

more

	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME	ATED (TIME	DATE	# /> Constant	7		いたアーグルプレーン	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	HATED (TIME)
READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	10	a lwa	HEATER OF DRIVER	MIC	מאפנו נונ	SHING	(KM)	FROM	01
				9/9,	L L Had	2 9	0 1	20266	1002	730	453
				9/9/	C P Lee	2 9	6	99365	96	1710	00/00
				9/4,	C P Hee	7 9	9957	7 3	208	1310	2230
				9/81	Accident				F	1 2480	/
				20/6	nepair		7			-\	1530
					-				•		

asurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SJZ6041L 17 Jun 2018 / 13:25:00 Successful

C01

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Previous

OK



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile			
СНІ	NA TAIPING INSU	JRANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI18011	1218/K1ub3q2			
	NSON ROAD #16- RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 18-10-2018 Code: CTI				
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	JM			
	Insured Veh.	SJZ 6041L	Veh. Inspected	SHD 3957P			
	Policy No.	DMPCSN3065171704	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	SNM18D03021C02	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	19/06/2018			
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition				
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI SONATA	c.c	1991			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2011			
	Chassis No.	KMHET41VMBA811975	Colour	BLUE			
	Odometer	299592	Steering	IN ORDER			
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM			
	General	GOOD					
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm			
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm			
4.		Descri	ption of Damages				
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR O/S PORTION.				
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.					
5.		General Information					
	Accident Date	17/06/2018	Inspection Date	19/06/2018			
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE	EERING PTE LTD				
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969					
5a.			Remarks				
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A TO CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	MITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SED REPAIRS			
5b.			ite Days of Repair				
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	'8			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 3957P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	578.40	
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP	NOT NECESSARY	22.00	
1	REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (RH)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	38.00	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-127.68	
			510.72	
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) @\$100.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	200.00	200.00
			300.00	250.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER AND REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (RH).		350.00	100.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		250.00	200.00
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
			770.00	300.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,580.72	550.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 550.00

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI18011218/K1ub3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or text, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party ecting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.